CARBON FILM RESISTORS
碳膜電阻
INTRODUCTION
The resistance temperature coefficient of carbon film resistors    精選良品瓷棒於高溫中分離有機化合物，使碳素均
is relatively high. Their resistance value changes inversely    勻的附著於瓷體上，再經壓帽、切割、焊接、塗裝
with temperature. But, as they are big in volume,causing     等過程，以大量方式生產，品質穩定，價格低廉，
quick dissipation of heat and low temperature rise,they are  為各類電阻中最受廣泛使用的一種。
good enough in quality stability and reliability. And are

METHOD 108
DERATING  CURVE
ORDERING INFORMATION
 RC  02  10K0  J  T
Series：
Carbon
Film
Resistor
Wattage：
RC08=1/8W
RC04=1/4W
RC02=1/2W
RC1W=1W
Value：
0E50=0.5R
2E30=2.3R
1K00=1K
10M0=10M
Tolerance：
J=5%
G=2%
F=1%
Packing：
T=Tapping
B=Bulk
M=Forming